LINEAR HALOGEN GLOBES
●   Input voltage: 240V AC
●   R7 linear base
●   Crisp light output
●   Excellent colour rendering
●   Suitable for dimming
PART NO. DESCRIPTION BASE KELVIN
(K)
LUMENS
(LM)
WATT
(W)
LIFE
TIME
(HRS)
LENGTH
(mm)
CARTON
QTY
CLAJ78MM80W GLOBE HAL R7 78mm 80-100W 2800K R7 2800 1300 80 2,000 78 1/500
CLAJ78MM120W GLOBE HAL R7 78mm 120-150W 2800K R7 2800 2100 120 2,500 78 1/500
CLAJ118MM120W GLOBE HAL R7 118mm 120-150W 2800K R7 2800 2100 120 2,500 118 1/500
CLAJ118MM160W GLOBE HAL R7 118mm 160=200W 2800K R7 2800 3020 160 2,500 118 1/500
CLAJ118MM230W GLOBE HAL R7 118mm 230=300W 2800K R7 2800 4500 230 2,500 118 1/500
CLAJ118MM400W GLOBE HAL R7 118mm 400=500W 2800K R7 2800 8800 400 2,000 118 1/500
CLAJ189MM1000W GLOBE HAL R7 189mm 1000W 2800K R7 2800 - 1000 2,500 189 1/500
Tel: 02 9938 7100    |    Fax: 02 9938 7115
BROCHURE UPDATED ON 08.07.2019www.clalighting.com.au